Genset
Model
Emission
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displaceme
nt (L)
Lube oil(L) Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGKS12.5 13.8 11 12.5 10 Tier 2 1470*790*1255 2100*950*1350 D1105-E2BG 3L 1.123 5.1 Water
KGKS16.3 18 14.3 16.3 13 Tier 2 1470*790*1255  2100*950*1350 V1505-E2BG 4L 1.498 6.7 Water
KGKS18.8 20.6 16.5 18.8 15 Tier 2 1470*870*1305 2100*950*1350 D1703-E2BG 3L 1.647 7.6 Water
KGKS25 27.5 22 25 20 Tier 2 1470*870*1305 2100*950*1350 V2203-E2BG 4L 1.999 7.6 Water
KGKS37.5 41.3 33 37.5 30 Tier 2 1470*950*1305 2100*950*1350  V3300-E2BG 4L 3.318 13.2 Water
Diesel Generator Powered by Kubota ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(12.5KVA-37.5KVA)
ESP PRP
60HZ